Edgar Filing: Rehn Warren - Form 4

Rehn Warre Form 4	en									
May 18, 20	18									
FORM	ЛД								PPROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington			E COMMISSION	N OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5	nger to 16. or Filed pur									
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section 17((a) of the H	Public U	Jtility Ho	lding Coi		t of 1935 or Section	on		
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Rehn Warren			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			Golden Minerals Co [AUMN]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 350 INDIA	(First) (Middle) ITE 800		of Earliest T Day/Year) 2018	ransaction		X_ Director X_ Officer (giv below) Pre		% Owner her (specify	
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 				
GOLDEN,	CO 80401						Person	More than One R	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Securities A	Acquired, Disposed o	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit onAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3, -	(A) or of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Pamindan Da	nort on a constation	for each al	nes of see							
Kenninder: Ke	port on a separate line		ass of sec	unues dene	Perso inforr requi	ons who re nation con red to resp ays a curre	or indirectly. spond to the colle tained in this form ond unless the for ently valid OMB co	are not rm	SEC 1474 (9-02)	

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8.
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	D
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Se

Edgar Filing: Rehn Warren - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr.	8)	Acquired (A Disposed o (Instr. 3, 4, 5)	f (D)					(
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Units	<u>(1)</u>	05/17/2018		А		400,000		<u>(1)</u>	(1)	Common Stock	400,000	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
I g to to to to to	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Rehn Warren 350 INDIANA STREET SUITE 800 GOLDEN, CO 80401	Х		President and CEO			
Signatures						
Robert P. Vogels for Warren M. Rehn Pursuant to Power of 05/18/2018						

Attorney

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The Units were granted pursuant to the Golden Minerals Company 2013 Key Employee Long-Term Incentive Plan (the "KELTIP"). Each Unit represents a contingent right to receive on the applicable payment date, a settlement amount measured generally by the price of Golden Minerals Company (the "Company") common stock on the settlement date. The settlement amount may be paid in cash or in

Date

(1) Company stock granted pursuant to the Company's Amended and Restated 2009 Equity Incentive Plan or another plan that may in the future be approved by the Company's stockholders. Payment of the settlement amount in respect of the reporting person's vested Units is deferred generally until the earlier of a change of control of the Company as described in the KELTIP and the date the reporting person ceases to serve as an officer or employee of the Company. All 400,000 Units vested on the date of grant.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. 1">Reporting Owner Name / AddressRelationships Director 10% Owner Officer Other Thompson Kenneth E

C/O VERISK ANALYTICS, INC. 545 WASHINGTON BOULEVARD JERSEY CITY, NJ 07310 EVP, Gen Counsel and Corp Sec

Signatures

/s/ Kenneth E.	10/27/2017		
Thompson			
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

(I

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

These shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan. This sale price is a weighted average sale price that represents the sale of these shares of Common Stock at prices ranging from \$85.00 to \$85.14, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the

SEC staff, the Issuer or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares of Common Stock sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote (1).

These shares were sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan. This sale price is a weighted average sale price that represents the sale of these shares of Common Stock at prices ranging from \$85.00 to \$85.35, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the SEC staff, the Issuer or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares of Common Stock sold at each

- separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote (2).
- (3) Stock Options outstanding under the Issuer's 1996 Incentive Plan.
- (4) Immediately.

(2)

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.